
LOT 23 PARKER WOODS S/D.

791-1852, 827-1807, 835-1777,

MIMS DERRELL/MIMS LOLITA
4046 SW COUNTY ROAD 18
FT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04076-123

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36616.020 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 11.17 90,477 0 0 90,477
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3
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10,648
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443,365
157,295
286,070

HX HB 13 286,070
0

443,365
0

447,997

0835/1777 3/04/1997 WD Q V 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER LAND CO

MIMS

0827/1807 9/03/1996 WD U V 09 14,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT LITTMAN

PARKER LAND CO
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000048363 Electrical Servic 0 10/09/2023

21356 SFR 746 12/17/2003

2006HX Base Yr

4046 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,118 124.0533 138.94 433,215 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2552

BAS 2,552 100 2,552 280,114

FGR 786 55 432 47,417

FOP 90 30 27 2,963

FOP 356 30 107 11,745

3,784 3,118 342,240

BAS= W19 S15 W5 FOP= W32 S9  D4 R4  E20  R4 U4  N5  R4 U4 $
D4 L4  S5  D4 L4  W20  L4 U4  N9 W12 S47 E15 N8 E9 FOP= S6
E12 N6 W3 N3 W6 S3 W3$ E3 N3 E6 S3 E11 FGR=  S27 E24 N34 W14
S3 W10 S4$ N4 E10 N3 E14 N11 E1 N7 W1 N29$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,374.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,748

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,600

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

10,648

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 11.17 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,000.00 8,100.00 90,477


